Member #

000012
001859
001459
002156
001024
002675
003143
001793
002795
002854
001978
001815
002634
003047
002013
001957
002477
003181
000230
000547
003165
000619
000235
000305
001208
002778
002090
000499
002818
002772
000598
001790
002913
000152
002045
000517
002091
001371
003127
003042
003141
003041
001350
001868

Last Name

AHMID
AWUOR
BANDA
BEKKER
BRANDT
BUZUZI

CHAGARESANGO

CHARUMA
CHIKUMBO
CHIMBUMU
CHINEMBIRI
CHINGONO
CHINHARA
CHINZVENDE
CHIREMBA
CHITAKATIRA
CHIWESHE
CHOMUTIRI
COVELL
DICKINSON
DURRAD
FLANAGAN
FRANCIS
FUCHS
GATAWA
GONZzO
GUMBIE
GUNDU

GWASHAVANHU
HAKULANDABA

HETHERTON
HUI

J

KAHWEMA
KAMUKAI
KASU
KATHERINE
KAVA

KNOX

KUIPA
KWENDA
MADAMOMBE
MALAN
MANDIOPERA

First Name

ZARINA
JOSEPHIN
DANIELLA
DANIELL
MARGIE
JUDITH

T

LT

IRENE
TSITSI

M

LOICE
SIBONILE

NYASHA FORTUNATE

BARBR

Mi
AGNESS
VIMBAYI
TESSA

DL
MEGAN
LESLE

S

E

TRACY

S

SARAH
SHINGI
ELYSIUM
CE

J

JIANG
MAVANGIRA
M

SUSAN
CHRISTINE
MAGENGA
ODILINE

T
MWAZVITA
A

MPHO
URSULA

C

26
31
14

14
30
36
36
36
36
21
10
36
36
35
22
23
32
21
23
18
18
20
23
30
36
26
36
36
36
28
34
36
21
36
27
36
33
36
33
36
28
19
32

26
31
14

14
30
36
36
36
36
21

36
36
35
22
23
30
21
23
18
18
20
23
30
36
24
36
36
36
29
34
36
21
36
27
36
33
36
33
36
28
18
28



003110
002880
002846
000786
001503
000197
004005
003015
000835
001431
002118
003201
002317
002130
001446
000407
002901
003122
001689
002204
003063
001375
001779
003156
000144
002160
002319
002062
002436
002550
002366
002401
003170
002222
001566
001004
001518
000559
001621
001080

001118
001135
001589
001088
000379
001448
001180
001297

MANHANDO
MAREYA
MARIMIROFA
MASAMVU
MASHAVA
MASSEY
MASUKO
MAVINDIDZE
MCKENZIE
METELERKAMP
MHANDU
MHIRIBIDI
MHLANGA
MINKEL
MICHELL
MITCHELL
MUGARA
MULLER
MULLER
MUNODAWAFA
MUNYAMA
MURADZIKWA
MURARE
MUTEKWA
MUYENGWA
MUZENDA
MWAMUKA
MCDONALD
MHAZO

MTISI
MUKUDU
MUMBIRE
NYAKUWANIKWA
NYAMUKONDIWA
NYARIRI

O TOOLE

O TOOLE
PATERSON
PETERSEN
RILEY

ROBINSON
RUSSELL
RUI
RUKUNI
SALIMO
SAVANIA
SCHIRMER
SHOKO

E
CHRISTINA
M
PEDZISAI PATIENCE
DOREEN

P

ZODWA
NYARADZO
JEAN

J

HOPE

MS

J

SANDRA
M

SANDY
TAURAI

A
FLORENC
LAU
NATASHA
GRA
TAFFIE
GLORIA
YA
ZIPORA
BET

SALLY
VONGAI SHARON
FUNGAI
ROLYN
CHRISTINE TENDAI
PRIMROSE
M

JUDITH

LH

KEARA

MJ
CLAUDIA
CATHRINE

JOAN

RJ

DU

MARTHA
JANE

NIKKI

HEIDI
NOMPUMEL

16
36
36
22
33
30
36
24
15
36
32
36
35
36
30
17
25
36
29
36
30
34
22
36
33
36
29
17
30
36
28
29
36

23
19
14
14
29
15

30
27
36
21
20
28
17
33

16
36
36
22
33
29
36
24
15
36
32
36
35
36
30
17
25
36
29
36
30
34
22
36
33
36
29
17
30
36
28
29
36

22
19
14
14
29
15

30
27
36
21
21
28
17
33



003142
003206
002009
001592
001751
001811
003058
001346
002201
001402
001898
001398
001579

SIMBARASHE
SISO

THERON MOSS
THOMPSON
TOTO

TVEIT

UKOKO
WASHAYA
WARD
WARREN-CODRINGT
WILKES
WYTHOFF
YOUNG

S
NOZIPHO
RI

K.E

ES
INGER
FELISTAS ALINA
C
LAUREN
I
SUSAN J
Vv
WILMA

36
36
32
25
36
36
36
26
18
25
25
23
28

36
35
32
24
36
36
36
26
18
25
25
23
28



